VIBHA GAGAN SHARMA

1001/02, Callalily Apt, Y wing, Nahar Amrit Shakti, Chandivali, Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400072

December 27, 2018

To	To	То
The Manager,	The General Manager,	The Compliance Officer
(Listing Department)	(Listing Department)	Bliss GVS Pharma Limited
National Stock Exchange of	BSE Limited	102, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar,
India	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Saki Naka, Andheri (East),
Plot no. C/1 G Block,	Dalal Street,	Mumbai-400 072
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra	Mumbai- 400 001	
(East),	Scrip Code: 506197	
Mumbai- 400 051		
Symbol: BLISSGVS		

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulation, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed herewith please find disclosure as required to be filed under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeover) Regulation, 2011 for sale of shares of Bliss GVS Pharma Limited.

Please acknowledge and take on record the same.

Thanking You

Vibha Sharma

Veblia n. kouvath

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	Name of the Target Company (TC)	BLISS GVS PHARMA LTD			
2.	Name(s) of the seller along with PAC	Dr. Vibha Gagan Sharma			
3.	Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	YES			
4.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited			
5.	Details of the disposal/holding of shares/voting rights/holding of the Acquirer and PAC	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	
	efore the disposal under nsideration, holding of:				
	a) Shares carrying voting rights	35,00,000	3.39	3.39	
	b) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
Тс	otal (a+b+c)	35,00,000	3.39	3.39	
D	etails of sale				
	a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	35,00,000	3.39	3.39	
	b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument				



	that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	Total (a+b+c)	35,00,000	3.39	3.39	
Afte	r the sale, holding of:				
í	a) Shares carrying voting rights	NIL	NIL	NIL	
1	b) VRs otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	
1 1	c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition.	NIL	NIL	NIL	
Tota	ıl (a+b+c)	NIL	NIL	NIL	
1	Mode of sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open Market Sell			
7.	Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	December 27, 2018			
'	Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	10,31,46,672 Equity Shares of Re. 1 Each			
	Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale.	10,31,46,672 Equity Shares of Re. 1 Each			
	Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale.	10,31,46,672 Equity Shares of Re. 1 Each			

Signature:

Viblia n. Kawath

Vibha Sharma Seller

Place: Mumbai Date: 27/12/2018